
2023 Winter Comp Canteen Roster 
 

Day Date Round Canteen 8:30 – 12pm 12pm – 3:00pm 

Saturday 29 April 1 STTAP Committee 

Saturday 6 May 2 Arawang Primary Jets 

Saturday 13 May 3 Chapman Warriors 

Saturday 20 May 4 Sacred Heart Saints 

Saturday 27 May 5 SJV Royals 

Saturday 3 June 6 Duffy/Charles Weston EG Girls 

Saturday 17 June  7 STTAP Jets 

Saturday 22 July 8 Committee Committee 

Saturday 29 July 9 Arawang Primary Warriors 

Saturday 5 Aug 10 Chapman Saints 

Saturday 12 Aug 11 Sacred Heart Royals 

Saturday 19 Aug 12 SJV EG Girls 

Saturday 26 Aug 13 Duffy/Charles Weston Committee 

Saturday 2 Sep 14 Committee Committee 

Saturday 9 Sep SF Committee Committee 

Saturday 16 Sep GF  Committee Committee 

 
 
 


